1. kolo
1387.
1388.
1389.
1390.

2. kolo
1391.
1392.
1393.
1394.

3. kolo
1395.
1396.
1397.
1398.

4. kolo
1399.
1400.
1401.
1402.

5. kolo
1403.
1404.
1405.
1406.

6. kolo
1407.
1408.
14009.
1410.

7. kolo
1411.
1412.
1413.
1414.

l. LIGA CR 2015/2016
play-off o vitézstvi v I. lize CR a postup do “baraze” extraligy
ctvrtfinale

29. 02. 2016 pondéli
Rytifi Kladno

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Motor C.Budé&jovice
HC Slavia Praha

01. 03. 2016 utery
Rytifi Kladno

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Motor C.Budé&jovice
HC Slavia Praha

04. 03. 2016 patek
Hokej Usti nad Labem
HC AZ Havifov 2010
HC Zubr Prerov

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov

05. 03. 2016 sobota
Hokej Usti nad Labem
HC AZ Havifov 2010
HC Zubr Pferov

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov

07. 03.2016 pondéli
Rytifi Kladno

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Motor C.Budéjovice
HC Slavia Praha

09. 03. 2016 streda
Hokej Usti nad Labem
HC AZ Havifov 2010
HC Zubr Pferov

LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov

11. 03. 2016 patek
Rytifi Kladno

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Motor C.Budéjovice
HC Slavia Praha

Hokej Usti nad Labem
HC AZ Havirov 2010
HC Zubr Pferov

LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov

Hokej Usti nad Labem
HC AZ Havifov 2010
HC Zubr Pferov

LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov

Rytifi Kladno

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Motor C.Budgjovice
HC Slavia Praha

Rytifi Kladno

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Motor C.Budgjovice
HC Slavia Praha

Hokej Usti nad Labem
HC AZ Havifov 2010
HC Zubr Prferov

LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov

Rytifi Kladno

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Motor C.Budgjovice
HC Slavia Praha

Hokej Usti nad Labem
HC AZ Havifov 2010
HC Zubr Pferov

LHK Jestrabi Prosté&jov



1.utkani 14.
1414. 1
1415. 2
2. utkani 15.
1416. 1
1417. 2
3. utkani 18.
1418. 4
14109. 3
4. utkani 19.
1420. 4
1421. 3
5.utkani 21.
1422. 1
1423. 2
6. utkani 23.
1424. 4
1425. 3
7. utkani 25.
1426. 1

1427. 2

03.

03.

03.

03.

03.

03.

03.

play off - semifinale

2016 pondéli

2016 Gtery

2016 patek

2016 sobota

2016 pondéli

2016 stireda

2016 patek
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